
Partdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijper

1



Partdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijper

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 456247-8 Pin Kap Ga7061R

002 266553-1 Tapschroef 5X30 Ga9012C

003 234391-9 Drukveer 8 Ga7061R

004 140Y89-7 Tandwielhuis GA70/9070

004C10 263002-9 Rubber Pen 4 6413 A

004C20 262118-7 Viltring 18 Ga7020

005 213026-5 O-Ring 7 4191D

005-1 213A14-8 O-ring 7 GA9080

006 256571-7 Kraagpen 7Mm Ga7061R

007 211032-4 KOGELLAGER 608ZZ P

008 233925-5 Veerring 13 Mt607

009 227653-2 Tandwiel 54 GA9060

010 265120-9 Kruiskopschroef M5X16 Ga7020

011 285741-1 Borgring 50 GA9060

012 211278-2 Kogellager 6203

013 267487-1 Sluitring 17Mm Hm1812

014 213760-7 O-Ring 78 Ga70-9020/40

015 312A97-6 Lagerhuis GA70/9070

016 265541-5 Inbusbout M6 Ga7020

017 962151-6 Borgring R-32 A

018 310800-3 Geleidering Dga900/700

019 327762-8 As GA70/9070

020 122891-0 Beschermkap 230mm afbramen en schuren

020C10 213017-6 O-Ring 6 Ga9030R A

020C20 265198-2 Schroef M8X20Mm Ga9030R P

021 224447-6 Binnenflens 42B Ga5041C

022 224485-8 Sluitmoer 14-45

023 456238-9 Waaierplaat Ga7061R

024 252194-9 Moer M8 Ga7020

025 227652-4 Tandwiel 13 Ga9061R

026 211132-0 Kogellager 6301Llb A

027 262085-6 Rubber Ring 38 9049Sf

028 267299-2 Sluitring 20 Ga7020

029 962211-4 Borgring R-42

030 511A14-5 Anker 220V GA70/9070

030C10 240161-6 Waaier 86Mm Ga7061R

031 681025-9 Isolatiering GA7070

032 210267-4 Kogellager 6200DDW GA7070

033 811P30-0 Label sernr GA9070

034 456239-7 Tussenplaat Ga7061R

035 621924-3 Veld GA70/9070

036 266044-2 Tapschroef 5X60 A

037 266385-6 Tapschroef 4X14 Ga7020 A

038 183T24-2 Koolborstelkap GA70/9070

039 191T31-1 Koolborstelset GA70/9070

040 266385-6 Tapschroef 4X14 Ga7020 A



Partdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijperPartdrawing for  GA9070X1 - Haakse slijper

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

041 644001-4 Koolborstelhouder GA70/9070

042 413343-5 Motorhuis GA70/9070

043 183T24-2 Koolborstelkap GA70/9070

044 266385-6 Tapschroef 4X14 Ga7020 A

045 620D47-8 Controller GA70/9070

046 688165-4 Lijn Filter Bub360/Bdf453

047 422671-7 AVT rubber GA70/9070

048 232677-5 Drukveer 10 GA70/9070

049 312A98-4 Schoenhouder GA70/9070

050 422672-5 Koppelingsschoen GA70/9070

051 213118-0 O-Ring 12 Hr5210C

052 313360-4 Waaier 45 GA70/9070

053 413388-3 Schoenhouderkap GA70/9070

054 140Y86-3 Schoenh.afdekkap GA70/9070

054C10 263027-3 Rubber Pen 4 Hm0860C

055 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18Mm

056 422669-4 Pakking GA70/9070

057 256225-6 PEN 4

058 232676-7 Drukveer 7 GA70/9070

059 140Y87-1 Glijrail GA70/9070

060 413381-7 Bovenkast GA70/9070

061 266130-9 Tapschroef 3X16 A

062 140Y88-9 Onderkast GA70/9070

063 233375-4 Drukveer 7 Ga7030

064 413389-1 Vastzetknop GA70/9070

065 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18Mm

066 183T22-6 Handgrreepset GA70/9070

067 266385-6 Tapschroef 4X14 Ga7020 A

068 645088-9 Condensator Ga7020

069 687169-3 Trekontlaster Hp1621

070 632S37-9 Schakelaar GA7070

071 682573-1 Kabeltule 10 Ga9010C A

072 695107-1 Netsnoer 2X1.50 2.5Mtr P

073 183T22-6 Handgrreepset GA70/9070

074 811P26-1 Naamplaat GA9070

075 8037A3-0 Label transp GA7070 #


